QPC1220Q
 BROADBAND HIGH LINEARITY DP4T ROUTING SWITCH
QPC1220Q Datasheet RevG  |  Subject to change without notice
1 of 20
Product Overview
The QPC1220Q is a low loss, high linearity dual-pole four-throw
addressable switch with performance optimized for transfer
routing applications. The QPC1220Q integrates a serial control

• 5G routing
• Multi-Mode GSM, CDMA, WCDMA, and LTE Applications
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPC1220QDK Design Kit
QPC1220QSB Sample Bag with 5 pcs
QPC1220QSR Sample Reel with 100 pcs
QPC1220QTR13 10,000 piece 13” Reel
RFOUT1
RFOUT2
RFIN4
RFIN1
RFIN2
RFFE CONTROLLER
QPC1220Q
RFIN3
QPC1220Q
BROADBAND HIGH LINEARITY DP4T ROUTING SWITCH
QPC1220Q Datasheet Rev G  |  Subject to change without notice
2 of 20
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
Storage Temperature  -40 to +125 °C